~ RETURN TO: Skagit County Auditor

s mmmgm:mmm:wm;m

PO BOX 97 6116)'2005 [
ANA@RIES_EA_ML_H_ B - e - ' 2 3:00Pm

"At;tn__:_ : PATTI

CHICAGO TITLE CO.
ez ’ZI\/

Date_6/10/05. Loan No. __269037~8
" NOTICE OF MODIFICATION OF DEED OF TRUST

NOTICE TO ALL PERSONS s giiven that Washington Federal Savings :

as the Beneficiary/(Grantee) of that Deed of Trust dated JUNE 17, 2003 ,
recorded under _ AUDITORS “FILE = No. _ 200306200179 ,
in the Records of __ SKAGIT s County, State of _ WASHINGTON

has, this date, modified the: terms of the Note secured by the Deed of Trust ("the Loan Contract and
Security Instrument"), as approved by ”_W PAT KNIGHT, AN UNMARRIED PERSON

. Grantor (or Successor Grantor)

under the Security Instrument as folldrars:

IMPORTANT: Any numbered paragraph which is highlighted by the mark of an
Check "X" in the box opposite it and ‘whose blank lines or spaces are filled in, is part of

Appropriate  pi notice. Any other numbered paragraph not so highlighted, is not part of this
Box(es) notice.

1. The Maturity Date of the Loan Contract and Secunty Instrumenl has been changed
from 6/17/05 _t_o’" 9/17/05

D 2 The Loan Contract and Security Instrument has also beeu mocllﬁed in a manner other than
change in the Maturity Date. i

The purpose of this document is to provide record notice, when requrred of a modification in the terms
of the loan contract and security instrument. It is not intended to nor. shall it be deemed to alter in any
manner the actual terms of any loan modification agreement between the grantor of the security

instrument (or the successor of grantor) and
WASHINGTON FEDERAL SAVINGS

as beneficiary. Notice is given to all persons that, except for the terms of any loan modification
agreement, the terms of the original loan contract and secarity instrument shall in’ ‘all other respects
remain in full force and effect. !

Grantor(s)
WASHINGTON FEDERAL SAVINGS o Dr ‘kij‘\
B - W PAT KNIGHT 4 s

Title: ASSISTANT VICE PRESIDENT

{Over for notary acknowledgments)

Page I of 2 pages. LO122 WA 07/19/01




CWdOO'® z oz  sbed S00ZISLE
.* 1o}|pny Ajuno) jiBexs

e

zdo g 28vd

Ty sandxe uolsstaod AN

ye Surpisal

‘ Jo aeg atp m; pm; 118 mlqnd P8 TI N, (dmmg 10 [eOS)
(ammuﬁls)

‘pereQ

*JUSTIMSUT Sy} UT PauoHaig sgsoq,th:d pm;ggsn ‘o 103 £8d gons Jo 108 ATBJUN[OA PUE 321 A1 9q O)
(PRINOSXH SBM JUSWINLSU] SY) WOYM JO-Jeyeg uo AMud oy Jo JureN)

jo

(e2150u1 ], ‘100130 ‘8o ‘Kni’omnv Jo od£ .L)

oq) se )1 pedpejnouyor

pU? JISRMHSUL ) 9JNoAXe O] PSZLIOYINE SIam/SBm (&eq;;sqs;aq) 18] porels GjeO HO “JUSWINI)SUI SO}

pousSts (Ket/o4s/ay) ey pedpejmouoe (s)uosiad pies pus ‘aur‘ajojoq pereadde oym (symosiad oy axeyst
[(symos1ed jo (s)aumN]

e souapma &xome;sm;s SA®Y O Mowy | 161 Amaso |

C 40 AINNOD
e (S
0 40 ALVLS
" 5002 ‘St Ainp
STHIEXI NOISSINWOD AN
- L
g AL sondxe TOSSTIOWOD
e SATI0DVRY e Supidy HMand £rejoN -,

Y Ny trirureaayny

‘ NO.I.E)NIHSVM JO IS 2 Joy puv UL oqnd L18I0N (dum:g 10 [egs)
(sanyendig)

e e
1u9wnii§ui 9&1 l.[l pSuOUSW

sosodind pue sesn ayy 10J 108 AIRjUN[OA PUR 301§ (I19G)/ISY/STY) 3q 0) 1 PaSpPS|MOUNde PuR JUSIINIISTL-SIH)
pousts (Lsyyoys/el) ey pedpeimouyoe (s)uosiad pres pue ‘cwr aiojeq paeadds ogm (s)uos.md 91[1 om;st

[(s)ymostad J0 (s)etuep]
.I.HSIN)I lVd M
1o SOUSPIAS AI0JOBYSHIES SAY JO mouY [ Jorp Koo o7
( 1I9vVis dO L.I.NFIOJ g
88
( NOIONTHSYM 4O su.ms i




